
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID COE 5PAGE OF

2- AIMEDMENTRDODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REUISBTIORMIUROHASE REQ. NO, .pROJECT NO.5 'toI)
M020 10-31-2012 CSO-12-188

9/25/12

I.SUEDBy CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTREOBY '[U odijdeIhn 0) C 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jordan Pulaski Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8- NAME AND ADDORESS OF CONITRACTOR (No., sl.K OMEWI, seB s ZIP Code) 9DA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR, INCORPORATED
SO. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1603 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 lO. MODIFICATlON OF CONPRACTIORDER NO.

GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T074

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106

159 DATED (eE EITEM 13)

CODE 0 FACIUVODE x09-16-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E The above nwnbered solidctaton is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date speciflid for receipt of Offers [-]ls extended, [-- is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specifed In the solicttaton or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy orthe
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the Solicitation and amendment numbers. FA]LWRE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOý NG AND APPROPRATIAON DATA (Il mqw" N/A.

NAICS 541511

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. TKI CIANGO ORDER IS ISSUEO PURSUANr TO- (Mpe autymftf) THE CHANeS SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rrIT1MoA,

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT•ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES (--m' san in paykle ap.pepd dat* a=.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUITHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

r. ThIs SuPPLEoIETAL AGREEMIENT iS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OR

D, OTHER epady type OfGsOe id aI•mlWM Mutual Agreement of the Parties.
X

E. IMPORTANT: Contracor Is not. is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing Office.

14. DEScRIPKN OF AM4EDMENTMOFrATION (oflood 
5 

UOF s redl. eckskg M1E roe el-- akI.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the task order period of performance at no additional cost to the
Government. Therefore, the period of performance of this task order will be from September 18, 2009 through
July 31, 2013.

Total Obligation Amount: $2,073,597.00 (unchanged)
Total Ceiling Amount: $2,443,873.40 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 09/18/2009 - 7/31/2013 (Changed)

F=WqtWsPr&Addhed ItLn.~ am a "WWoadlam dE dowAumtst imosad fIn Itemo S& arlOak .s soosdaued. relale Wlinsod "in hfri fbifc Wid eff

IS& NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNES (Typeo rpirl P-6 1& NAMIE AND TITLE OF' CONTRACTING3 OFFICER (Typo apirml

~ 7)') ,Jordan Pula ski

-PREVIOUS EDMON NOT USABL.E

I c. DATE •IGN•D '16a UNITED IN OATE SIGNED

*7By 
44

bl

STANuARDFORIAS0 (ReV. 10.83)
P=lWI by GSA-. FAR (48.DFR) 63.43

SUNSI REVIEW COMPL ov7 2012
ThI~1?LATE


