
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPANO I CONTRCToCODE PAGL OF ,'AGIZ

2 AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. FFFIb-TIVE DATE 14 REOUISITIONIPURCHASF HEQ. NO b. PROJECT NO (if afPli-ble)

M1011. 12- 03-2011 C8O-12-013

______dte 11/22/ 11

0 ISSUED8a, CODE 13100 7. ADMINIS rENED BY (ifTomer han temrn) COD 3l100

U.S. Nuclear Regu1.ltory Cost-nissior U.S. Nuclear Regulatory -orunmitsion
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Atty:: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWlWB-01-13IOM
Mail "'p:TW3--01-B1(OM

Washingtoon, rc 20555 Waas.!.nqT:on, DC 205!'5

NAME AND ADDRESS Or CONTRACTOR (ND., street. county, State and ZIP Ccoo) (x9 BA AMLNDMENT Of SOLICITAT ION NO

MJA R, I NCORPOIRATErU
i 9I DATED tSt-EITEM 11)

10A MODIFICATiON OF CONTRACT/ORDFR NO.
1 1/OCNV.ILE MD 20q506106 }

108 DATErI (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 062C 2.1633 9FACtILTY CODE i 0316-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []is extended. [ is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecified.

12. AC(=CNTING ANO APPROPRIAT.ON DATA (If reqired) 2012-7S-51-J-145 N7343 252A 31x0200
FS# RQ 12C020 ObLigato $36,759.32
NAICS 541511 PsC 0313

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITtM 14.

X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT T10: (SPet'JtY authoyly THF CHANGES SErT FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM I0A

B:1 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER lB MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (&I•e a;t, jhergqe in )-yll5 office. appttptiathon 1et1. etG)

SET FORTH iN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO TItE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1M3(b)

SC Tfl!S SUPPLEMENTAi- ACRFEMENI TS ENTERIT) INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D OTHER (Spe.fytypeof modfaicat,e' and auftortty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor F' is not, f is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDAMEN'T(MODIFICATION (Or•anized by ICIF 39Clio0I headings. indudH solidletoi•irthcorict bsL/uct initter where fTa.iBte.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $36,759.32

*Seeý page 2 f_- modificationt details'

Cc;i1. ix.o: $1,441,1,356.32 (uic~hIrighd dl

Tht it cla iL .)I' Nflurt'. 41 l14, 356 '-2 (ch a riJ G)

heicoto~I'.tor-nanoe 9L/;2- // (un-j~r)tt'antd;
il: .::~f iO~t.i T do:/ o I :3/TV unI:~;al i Wthir izotri t.,uo.trro. 3 11 Ttr~g

E.Ce.a as providea netent. vii terms ti•e condieons of tht document refeternced in Item GA or ,A. A, sheretofore changed, temans unctn9udl and in full Tur0Q end e1fect

15A. NAME AND TITLE. OF SIGNER (Type or pittt 16 lA. NAME AN-D TITLE OF 170 r E El (Tyep or print)

Linda Klages WarIda M n

VicePresident, Contracts 7
1613. CONTRACIORPfROR . IC. DATE SIGNED 1. UNt 0 STATES OF A RI 16C. DATE SIGNED

-4-1 -070STANDARD FORM SB (REV 10-83)
-PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABL1E

SUNS1 REVIEW COMPLETe

PreDErC12d by GSA • FAR (48 011) 53 243

TEMPIATE - ADMflai



P

DR-33-06-317-T074
Modification No. 011
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $36,759.32;
thereby increasing the obligation amount from $1,407,597.00 to $1,444,356.32.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

4.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) Is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $1,444,356.32

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given
below:

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount; $380,397.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount: $437,200.00
Total FY'11 Obligation Amount $590,000.00
Total FY'12 Obligation Amount $36,759.32

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: $1,444,356.32

This modification does obligate funds, all other terms and conditions remain unchanged


